FIRE SAFETY,
NO COMPROMISE.
Firestopping and Façades
Ancillary Products
Ancillary Products
2 Need product training or interested in a CPD?
Contact our technical team to book in
In addition to the FSi Promat core range of fire-stopping and façade products, we
supply a wide range of ancillary items essential for correct installation, ensuring the
tested system is complete.
This makes ordering from FSi Promat a straightforward process with all necessary
components delivered in a single shipment, either into stock or directly to site.
Nationwide delivery is available within 24 hours of order placement.
Code Product Description Unit of Sale Packaging
Backing Rod
BACKINGROD10MM Backing Rod 10mm - 1150 per roll Roll Per Roll
BACKINGROD13MM Backing Rod 13mm - 750 per roll Roll Per Roll
BACKINGROD15MM Backing Rod 15mm - 550 per roll Roll Per Roll
BACKINGROD20MM Backing Rod 20mm - 350 per roll Roll Per Roll
BACKINGROD25MM Backing Rod 25mm - 200 per roll Roll Per Roll
BACKINGROD30MM Backing Rod 30mm - 160 per roll Roll Per Roll
Sealant Applicator Guns
310_400MLAPPTGUN 310ml/ 400ml Combi Application Gun - 210028 Each On Request
600MLAPPGUN 600ml Combi Applicator Gun - 210069 Each On Request
900MLAPPGUN 900ml Application Gun - 210014 Each On Request
Foil Tapes
XRFOILTAPE75MM XR Foil Tape  75mm Each 16 Per box
XRFOILTAPE4 XR Foil Tape 100mm Each 12 Per Box
3
FIRE SAFETY,
NO COMPROMISE.
Want to get the latest news and articles from FSi Promat?
Follow us on LinkedIn!
Code Product Description Unit of Sale Packaging
Fixings
HEXSELFTAPPING HEXAGON SELF TAPPING SCREW 3.5mm x 12.5mm Box 100 per Box
FIX-DW75SD Drywall Screws 75mm (Non SD) 500 Box 500 per Box
FIX-DW-75SD500 S/Drill Dry Wall Screws 75mm (500) Box 500 per Box
XR42MMSHARPPOINTSCREWS 42mm Sharp Point Screws Box 100 per Box
XR32MMDRYWALLSCREWS 32mm Dry Wall Screws Box 250 per Box
XRWAFWEHEADSCRES13MMS/DRILL Wafer Head Screws 13mm Self Drill Box 500 per Box
XR100MMDRYWALL 100mm Dry Wall Screws Box 250 per Box
XR80MMDW 80mm Drywall Screws (100) Box 100 per Box
FIX-P/WASH25 Penny Washer 6x25mm Box 100 per Box
FIX-HAM-30mm Hammer Fixing  M6 X 30 Box 100 per Box
FIX-HAM40 Hammer Fixing M6 x 40 Box 100 per Box
FIX-HAM50 Hammer Fixing M6 x 50 Box 100 per Box
GORPIGTAILS50MM Pigtail Screws 50mm Bag 1000 Per Bag
GORPIGTAILS65MM Pigtail Screws 65mm Bag 1000 Per Bag
GORPIGTAILS75MM Pigtail Screws 75mm Bag 1000 Per Bag
GORPIGTAILS90MM Pigtail Screws 90mm Bag 1000 Per Bag
GORPIGTAILS100MM Pigtail Screws 100mm Bag 1000 Per Bag
GORPIGTAILS165MM Pigtail Screws 165mm Bag 1000 Per Bag
MASKINGTAPE50MM MASKING TAPE 50mm Each 24 per Box
GAFFERTICKITAPE50MM TICKI TAPE BLACK 50MM ( GAFFER) Each 24 per Box
Angle
ANGDEX Dexion Angle 40x40x1.5  (3 lm) Each Per Length